+44 (0) 870 127 3331 +44 (0) 870 127 3330 www.fibrefab.com@ sales@fibrefab.com
Fibre Optic Cable Product Datasheet
V.3.1
Reel IT Modular Cable Reels (Pack of Five)
Description
Features
► Lightweight
► Easy to assemble
► Recyclable
► Supplied in flat-packs to reduce shipping and storing costs
► Maintain bend radius
► Capable of holding most commonly used cable types
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Pack of 5 400mm Diameter Reels
Includes 10 Flanges and 20 metal plates REELKIT400
Pack of 5 550mm Diameter Reels
Includes 10 Flanges and 20 metal plates REELKIT550
Reel IT from FibreFab provides a cost effective solution for reeling cables. These
lightweight plywood reels come in flat packs and can be assembled in seconds.
The reels are available in 400mm and 550mm diameter sizes and are ideal
both for companies starting in cable distribution and for well established cable
distributors.
10 Flanges 20 Plates 5 Reels
+ = 5x
+44 (0) 870 127 3331 +44 (0) 870 127 3330 www.fibrefab.com@ sales@fibrefab.com
Fibre Optic Cable Product Datasheet
V.3.1
Reel IT Modular Cable Reels (Bulk)
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
400mm plywood flange REEL400PLY
550mm plywood flange REEL550PLY
Metal plates REELMETALPLATE/4
Reel IT from FibreFab provides a cost effective solution for reeling cables.
These lightweight plywood reels come in flat packs and can be assembled
in seconds.
The reels are available in 400mm and 500mm diameter sizes and are ideal
both for companies starting in cable distribution and for well established
cable distributors.
Description
Features
► Lightweight
► Easy to assemble
► Recyclable
► Supplied in flat-packs to reduce shipping and storing costs
► Maintain bend radius
► Capable of holding most commonly used cable types
Ordering Information